Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest
SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Other

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,401.37)

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.75
$0.00
($1,198.09)
$0.00
$0.00

Total ($1,401.37)



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest
SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption

Current Month

$372.01
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$6.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($5.64)
$0.00
$0.00
($17.45)
$22.44

Year To Date Amount

$943.05
$0.44
$0.04
$0.01
$23.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($13.53)
$0.00
($24.19)
($45.05)
$22.44

Total $378.13



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest
SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption

Current Month

$1,132.94
$0.00
$0.03
$0.00
$20.59
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($17.22)
$0.00
$0.00
($53.14)
$68.35

Year To Date Amount

$2,872.08
$0.46
$0.12
$0.01
$70.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($41.54)
$0.00
($57.31)
($136.95)
$68.35

Total $1,151.55



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest
SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption

Current Month

$8,454.78
$0.00
$0.23
$0.00
$153.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($128.52)
$0.00
$0.00
($396.60)
$510.06

Year To Date Amount

$21,433.52
$3.54
$0.92
$0.06
$526.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($312.29)
$0.00
($151.24)
($1,021.94)
$510.06

Total $8,593.62



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest
SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption

Current Month

$241,586.70
$0.00

$6.55

$0.00
$4,391.08
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($3,672.52)
$0.00

$0.00
($11,332.49)
$14,574.35

Year To Date Amount

$612,441.36
$101.04
$26.08
$1.66
$15,042.61
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($8,919.63)
$0.00
($4,830.73)
($29,201.17)
$14,574.35

Total $245,553.67
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