Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$11.75
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$1,198.09)
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	(\$1,401.37)	

Total (\$1,401.37)

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$372.01	\$943.05
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.44
Current Interest	\$0.01	\$0.04
Delinguent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.01
SOT	\$6.76	\$23.15
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$5.64)	(\$13.53)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$24.19)
TIF	(\$17.45)	(\$45.05)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$22.44	\$22.44

Total \$378.13

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,132.94	\$2,872.08
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.46
Current Interest	\$0.03	\$0.12
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.01
SOT	\$20.59	\$70.55
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$17.22)	(\$41.54)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.0Ó
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$57.31)
TIF	(\$53.14)	(\$136.95)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$68.35	\$68.35

Total \$1,151.55

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$8,454.78	\$21,433.52
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$3.54
Current Interest	\$0.23	\$0.92
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.06
SOT	\$153.67	\$526.45
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$128.52)	(\$312.29)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$151.24)
TIF	(\$396.60)	(\$1,021.94)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$510.06	\$510.06

Total \$8,593.62

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Apr 30 23:59:59 MDT 2021 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$241,586.70	\$612,441.36
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$101.04
Current Interest	\$6.55	\$26.08
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.66
SOT	\$4,391.08	\$15,042.61
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$3,672.52)	(\$8,919.63)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$4,830.73)
TIF	(\$11,332.49)	(\$29,201.17)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$14,574.35	\$14,574.35

Total \$245,553.67